
Junior School: Dates for your diary! 
 

Monday 28th February: Book Week 

 

Thursday 3rd March: World Book Day – check your child’s bag for their voucher! 

 

Friday 4th March:  J5 class assembly to parents – 9.00am (coffee from 8.30am) 

 

Monday 7th March: Parents evening appointments – J5/6 only, 4.15 – 5.30pm 

 

Tuesday 8th March: Parents evening appointments – J3/4/5/6, 5.30-7.00pm 

 

Wednesday 9th March: Parents evening appointments – Kits, Squirrels, J1/2, 5.30-7.00pm 

 

Monday 14th March: British Science Week begins 

 

Tuesday 15th March: Whole school photograph 

 

Friday 18th March:  J1/2 class assembly to parents – 9.00am (coffee from 8.30am)  

 

Tuesday 22nd March: J5 visit to the National Space Centre 

 

Thursday 24th March: J3 class assembly to parents – 9.00am (coffee from 8.30am) 

    J4/5 Parents meeting about Hollowford residential visit – 6.00pm 

      

Friday 25th March : Blue House (Robinson) fundraising day to support Rainbows  

    Hospice.  

 

Saturday 26th March: Whole School Open Day  
 

 

Tuesday 29th March: Kits, Squirrels and J1/2 visit to Hamerton Zoo 

 

Wednesday 30th March – Friday 1st April:  J6 residential visit to Le Touquet, France  

 

Friday 1st April:  Close for Easter 

 

Monday 25th April:  Staff training day 

 

Tuesday 26th April:  Re-open for Summer term 1 

 

Friday 29th April:  ‘Open Doors’ 9.30-11.30am 

 

Monday 2nd May:  Bank Holiday – School closed 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Friday 13th May:  Kits/Squirrels assembly to parents – 9.00am (coffee from 8.30am) 

 

Thursday 19th May:  ‘Young Voices’ choir concert – new date! 

 

Friday 20th May:  Red House (Hesketh) fundraising day to support the Guide Dogs 

    Association. 

 

Wednesday 25th May – Friday 27th May:  J4/5 residential visit to Hollowford 

 

Friday 27th May:  Close for half-term 

 

Monday 6th June:  Re-open for Summer term 2 

 

Friday 8th July:  Sports Day: Juniors (morning) and Seniors (afternoon) 

 

Wednesday 13th July: Close for the summer holiday 

 

 

 

 


